


A iH B 75 4% B BR

Single-phase solid state relay

SSR- 1L DA(E SRS H)

E R

Load Current

1 E B [ Load Voltage

$Z & BB £ Control Voltage

= HI B R Control Current

18 75 JE % On Voltage

{8 7SR R Off Leakage Current
W7 25 B 8 On-off Time

1Y R JE Dielectric Strength

4t 25 B.PH Insulation Resistance

IX1E 8 B Ambient Temperature

% & 75 R Mounting Methods

T {48 7R The work instructions

= & Weight

SSR-[IL1AA(3Z

AR

Load Current

£ E B [E Load Voltage
2 %I B8 E Control Voltage
2§ B Control Current
18 7S JE P& On Voltage

W7 25 B 18] On-off Time
1t R £ Dielectric Strength
#u 25 B PH Insulation Resistance
158 E Ambient Temperature
% & 753k Mounting Methods
T {E4& R The work instructions
& & Weight

L
Load Current

fa# B £ Load Voltage
$2 %I B8 £ Control Voltage
¥E % B3R Control Current
18 7S JE P& On Voltage

W7 25 B 18] On-off Time
1t R £ Dielectric Strength
425 B PH Insulation Resistance
158 E Ambient Temperature
% & 75 X Mounting Methods
T {E4& 7~ The work instructions
== Weight

AR

Load Current

fa# B £ Load Voltage

$2 %I B8 £ Control Voltage

?Eﬁ%‘] H 3R Control Current
1B 7#S [EB% On Voltage

7 25 B 8] On-off Time
Y R £ Dielectric Strength
4825 B PE Insulation Resistance
IF 182 E Ambient Temperature
% & 75 1t Mounting Methods
T {E4E& 7~ The work instructions
== Weight

SSR-LILIDD

1@,.,\ TR EE % Off Leakage Current

lé,u JREE R Off Leakage Current

1@,.,\ TR EE % Off Leakage Current

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A
60A 75A, 80A, 100A, 120A

BERIERR) 24-480VAC
3-32VDC
DC3-25mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$
2500VAGC
1000MQ/500VDC
-30~+75C
242 E E
LED

90g (10A, 25A) 135g (40ALL £)

AT

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A

60A, 75A, 80A, 100A, 120A
(R RRIEAZIR) 24-480VAC

70-280VAC
AC<12mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$
2500VAC
1000MQ/500VDC
-30~+75C
EREE
&R KT

90g (10A, 25A) 135g (40ALL E)

SSR- [ IVA( EEBEESNAE)

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A

60A, 75A, 85A, 100A, 120A

(BB FEAYHE) 220VAC

SNEIEHIBRIEE (470-560KQ/2W)

/.
<1.5V
<2mA

/

2500VACHI N, # U if B AR

1000MQ/500VDC
-30~+75C
1248 [ 2
/

90g (10A, 25A) 135g (40ALL E)

SSR- 1L DD(BERIEER)

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A
60A, 80A, 90A, 100A, 120A

(EREER) 5-200VDC

3-32VDC
DC5-25mA
=2.3V
<2mA
<10mS
2500VAC
1000MQ/500VDC
-30~+75C
124 Bl &2
LED

90g (10A, 25A) 135g (40ALL £)

VERA: 1. BAEI0A, MAURBRGES, 40ALL EANKEEES Bk

Instruction: 1. load current 10A, should install radiator, upwards 40A should add fan for force cooling or water cooling.

2, ERREMAHEE, ESLERNBRAE-ESRE, MENAHRBENT. 6-1. 9.

1. when using Inductive load, please add a varistor at the output side, the value is 1.6-1.9 mutiple of load voltage.
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Wiring drawing(mm)
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A iH B 75 4% B BR

Single-phase solid state relay

SSR-SKLILIDA

SSR-DKILT DA

SSR-[ LI DA(ERJER!
AR R

Load Current

fa# BB [ Load Voltage

$Z#l B £ Control Voltage

= HI B R Control Current

18 75 JE % On Voltage

18 7 M R Off Leakage Current
B 25 B [8) On-off Time

1Y R JE Dielectric Strength
4t 25 B.PH Insulation Resistance
If1E 8 B Ambient Temperature
£ & 75 3, Mounting Methods

T {48 7R The work instructions
= & Weight

ik

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A
60A, 75A, 80A, 100A, 120A
(FBERPE) 0-250VAC
0-10VDC
DC3-25mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$S
2500VAC
1000MQ
-30~+75C
1242 E E
/

80¢g

SSR- [ LA(BREGARE)

AR

Load Current

£ &, B [E Load Voltage

5% B £ Control Voltage

¥EHI B Control Current

18 75 [E P& On Voltage

@,h\ TR EE % Off Leakage Current
W7 25 B 8] On-off Time

7* FR i} [ Dielectric Strength

#8425 H3 P Insulation Resistance

IF 188 B Ambient Temperature

% & 75 R Mounting Methods

T {E4& 7R The work instructions

& & Weight

SSR-LILTLA

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A
60A, 75A, 80A, 100A, 120A
(FERBEE) 0-250VAC
4-20mA
AC<12mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$
2500VAC
1000MQ
-30~+75C
244 E e
/

80¢g

SSR -SKLILT DA (RUEERUE)

SR |
Load Current |
1 E B [ Load Voltage
3= & BB £ Control Voltage
= HI B8R Control Current
18 75 JE % On Voltage
ﬁ,h\,}: B Off Leakage Current
B 25 B 18] On-off Time
1 R JE Dielectric Strength
4 2x B PH Insulation Resistance
IX1E 8 B Ambient Temperature
% & 75 3\ Mounting Methods
T {48 R The work instructions
= & Weight

SSR -DKI T DA OXE&BEE
LY |

Load Current |

t1E B [ Load Voltage

12 %l B8 E Control Voltage

= HI B Control Current

1@ 7S JE P& On Voltage

B AR E R Off Leakage Current
B 25 B 18] On-off Time

1Y R JE Dielectric Strength

4 25 B PH Insulation Resistance

IX1% ;8 B Ambient Temperature

% & 7 R Mounting Methods

T {48 7R The work instructions

E & Weight

WEEA: 1. B1E10A,

10A, 25A, 40A, 60A, 80A

24-480VAC
3-32VDC
DC3-25mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$
2500VAC
1000MQ
-30~+75C
1242 B E
LED
80¢g

10A, 25A, 40A, 60A, 80A

24-480VAC
3-32VDC
DC3-25mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$S
2500VAC
1000MQ
-30~+75C
1242 B E
LED
80g

W FEELRER, A40ALL BN R B3RS B K%

SIMERBRERT (X)

Wiring drawing(mm)
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Instruction: 1. load current 10A, should install radiator, upwards 40A shou]d add fan for force cooling or water cooling.

2, ERREMAEE, ESLERNBKFIE-—EHEE, MEARBEEN. 6-

1. 915,

1. when using Inductive load, please add a varistor at the output side, the value is 1.6-1.9 mutiple of load voltage.



= tHE &4k B 85

Three phase solid state relay

RSZT -ZFL1DA

TSR- L DA (BE#RIE3TR)

AR

Load Current

£1 3 B & Load Voltage

$2 %l B8 £ Control Voltage

2§ B8R Control Current

{8 75 [E B% On Voltage

B AR R Off Leakage Current
W7 25 B 8] On-off Time

9* FR i} [ Dielectric Strength

4525 B PH Insulation Resistance

IF1E 8 E Ambient Temperature

% & 751 Mounting Methods

T {E4& 7~ The work instructions

E & Weight

TSR-LITDA

TSR- 1 1AA (B5HR

AR

Load Current

1 & BB £ Load Voltage

12 %l B8 £ Control Voltage

¥E % B3R Control Current

1B 75 [E B% On Voltage

iﬁ,u TR EE % Off Leakage Current
7 Z5 B 18] On-off Time

7* R} | Dielectric Strength

425 B PH Insulation Resistance

IFiE B B Ambient Temperature

2 & 5 Mounting Methods

T {E48& /R The work instructions

F & Weight

TSR-TTTTAA

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A
60A 75A, 80A, 100A, 120A
BERIERAR) 380VAC
3-32VDC
10-68mA
<1.8V
<10mA
<10m$S
2500VAC
1000MQ/500VAC
-30~+75C
22 EE
LED
450¢g

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A
60A, 75A, 80A, 100A, 120A
RRIEARFR) 24-380VAC
70-280VAC
<AC12mA
<1.8V
<10mA
<10m$
2500VAC
1000MQ/500VAC
-30~+75C
1242 E E
LED
450g

RSZT -ZF L DA (BERITASR) IEREE

AR

Load Current

1 # B £ Load Voltage

$2 %l B8 £ Control Voltage

$EH IR Control Current

18 75 JE B% On Voltage

B AR E 7 Off Leakage Current
W7 25 B 8] On-off Time

7* R} J£ Dielectric Strength

4t 25 B PH Insulation Resistance

IF &8 B Ambient Temperature

2 & 75 Mounting Methods

T {£48 7R The work instructions

=& Weight

10A, 25A, 40A, 60A, 80A

ERIEAT ) 48-480VAC
10-30VDC
50mA
<1.5V
<5mA
<10mS$
4000VAC, 50Hz/60Hz, 1min
1000MQ (500VDC)
-30~+75C
1242 B E
LED
275g

WA 1. GAEUI0A, DBIURHEUAEE, 40ALL LR GRS KL .

Instruction: 1. load current 10A, should install radiator, upwards 40A should add fan for force cooling or water cooling.

2 ERAREGHN, BEHLERERAIE—EQEMAE, RERAHBEN. 6-1. 95,

1. when using Inductive load, please add a varistor at the output side, the value is 1.6-1.9 mutiple of load voltage.

SMERRERS (FX)

Wiring drawing(mm)

104L X72W X 32H

104L X72W X 32H
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Wiring drawing(mm)
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A iH B 75 4% B BR

Single-phase solid state relay

SSR - 1DA (BERIER

SIMERBRERT (X)

Wiring drawing(mm)

TR

10A, 25A, 30A, 40A, 50A 46~48
Load Current 6OA 75A. 80A. 100A “ 15 “
F1# B JE Load Voltage BERIEIR) 24-380VAC | -
{2518 JE Control Voltage 3-32VDC o :% % sB
$EHIER R Control Current DC3-25mA - = or =T F
B#SE P& On Voltage <1.5V 1502 |~
f\?gsgg%”,, QWAS {8 7SR R Off Leakage Current <2mA 61.5mm
B 75 B [8) On-off Time <10m$
§o o gmnv 1 R J£ Dielectric Strength 2500VAC E=3E= 7?
48 4# [H Insulation Resistance 1000MQ/500VDC SvE
IX1E 8 B Ambient Temperature -30~+75C 4 ;
% & 75 X Mounting Methods 92 44 B [ Eg @1
T {48 7R The work instructions LED ? SZV?L %%‘ ““380‘{"5
&= 8 Weight 132g 3 g 2
SSR -L.LIDA 61.5LX45WX23H
SSR - [IDA-H (BRI R-SEED
= - 46~48
— e 10A, 25A, 40A, 50A “T"
j =, Load Current 60A, 75A, 80A, 100A —
X $1#L B Load Voltage EREIRR) 90-480VAC 7_% %T 5
- GVAC ~ 2 2| JE Control Voltage 3-32VDC S =g
e 2 HI AR Control Current DC3-25mA @ °3 ||
TYRSHI 1B 75 £ & On Voltage <1.5V
fﬁfjam i OwAs {8 7SR R Off Leakage Current <2mA flamm
3 B 75 B 8] On-off Time <10mS = =J| 1z
4L g & 1t R [ Dielectric Strength 2500VAC RE
48 4# [H Insulation Resistance 1000MQ/500VDC ) .
If1E B E Ambient Temperature -30~+75C [ o3 @1
%2 & 75\ Mounting Methods 1244 EE ssave |23 90-480VAC
T {48 7R The work instructions LED L 3 it 2 I
E & Weight 132¢

61.5LX45W X23H

SSR - TTAA (BEIRAE)

SSR - [

CTAA-H

SSR -1 AA-H (BFhisas

REER 10A, 25A, 40A, 50A | ‘
Load Current 60A, 75A, 80A, 100A . {% % 2lolS
fa# B JE Load Voltage (ZRIZAZR) 90-480VAC ~ | IR (K= D
$2 %I B &£ Control Voltage 80-250VAC @ °° |[E—
= HI B8R Control Current AC<12mA 61.5mm
18 75 E F% On Voltage <1.5V
ﬁ,h\,}: B 57 Off Leakage Current <2mA

W7 25 B 8] On-off Time <10m$
1t R JE Dielectric Strength 2500VAC v 1
4 25 B PH Insulation Resistance 1000MQ/500VDC 55 | ‘
If1E ;B B Ambient Temperature -30~+75C et % %‘ 90”480\{“
% & /7 3 Mounting Methods 1242 B E +3 = 2
;ﬁaf'vﬂ_? Ehe work instructions 1L352[) S —

& Weight g

WEEA: 1. B1E10A,

mR-EEED

W FEELRER, A40ALL BN R B3RS B K%

46~43
[~ TR 10A, 25A, 40A, 50A ‘VL»\‘
; = Load Current 60A, 75A, 80A, 100A —_— |
@E 18 B £ Load Voltage (R RITZR) 24-380VAC 8 5—% 3l g
AL =7 $2 %l B £ Control Voltage 80-250VAC 4@ of mlr |
— — 2 HI B R Control Current AC<12mA =
TYRSHI B7SE P On Voltage <1.5V 61.5mm
gﬂsﬁﬂm owAS ﬁ,h\,}: B35 Off Leakage Current <2mA o
» #fi A5 B 18] On-off Time <10ms @ g
s L ao-amovac = 1t R J£ Dielectric Strength 2500VAC -
48 4B [H Insulation Resistance 1000MQ/500VDC =4 S
N5 R E Ambient Temperature —30~+75C coasthoac E ¢ oA
2 & 75 7% Mounting Methods 12 42 & E 58 7
T {£48 7R The work instructions LED i 2
= & Weight 132g 61.5LX45W X23H

Instruction: 1. load current 10A, should install radiator, upwards 40A shou]d add fan for force cooling or water cooling.

2, ERREMAEE, ESLERNBKFIE-—EHEE, MEARBEEN. 6-

1. 915,

1. when using Inductive load, please add a varistor at the output side, the value is 1.6-1.9 mutiple of load voltage.



A iH B 75 4% B BR

Single-phase solid state relay

SSA- 40 VA owAS

Solid State

4T0KQ/ 2W

SSR -LILIVA

SSR -0V VA-H owAs

Solid State

o 4T000KQ W=

SSR -LILIVA-H

—

= 5~20000C T2
TYRSHi
ssp-4000 - s

Solid SME

7] 3~32V0C

SSR -L1L1DD

@

RSZS-40DA-R 4=

BoE

RSZS- [T IDA-R

SSR - 11VA (EBRBEVAE)

E R

Load Current

a3 B £ Load Voltage

$Z & BB £ Control Voltage

= HI B R Control Current

18 75 JE % On Voltage

{8 7SR R Off Leakage Current
B 25 B [8) On-off Time

1Y R JE Dielectric Strength
4t 25 B.PH Insulation Resistance
IX1E 8 B Ambient Temperature
£ & 75 3, Mounting Methods

T {48 7R The work instructions

= & Weight

10A, 25A, 30A, 40A, 50A
60A, 75A, 80A, 100A

(FEPEANEE) 24-380VAC
INMEIEFIEALEE (470KQ/2W)
/
<1.5V
<2mA
/
2500VACHI N, it o B AR
1000MQ/500VDC
-30~+75C
124 B E
/

132¢

SSR - IVA-H (BEFEELAEE-SES)

R

Load Current

t1E B [ Load Voltage

3= % BB £ Control Voltage

$EHI B I Control Current

1B 7S Ef& On Voltage

BARE R Off Leakage Current
B 25 B 18] On-off Time

1 R JE Dielectric Strength

4 2 B PH Insulation Resistance

IX1E ;8 B Ambient Temperature

% & 75 3 Mounting Methods

T {48 7R The work instructions

& 8 Weight

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A
60A, 75A, 80A, 100A

(FEFEEEE) 90-480VAC

SNEISHIBAIEE (470-500KQ/2W)

/
<1.5V
<2mA
/

2500VACHI N, it i 80 A 4R

1000MQ/500VDC
-30~+75C
ZHREE
/
1132¢

SSR -U0DD (BERIEER)

R

Load Current

t1E B [ Load Voltage

32 % BB £ Control Voltage

= HI B Control Current

18 75 E P& On Voltage

B 7SR E AR Off Leakage Current
B 25 B 18] On-off Time

1t R JE Dielectric Strength

4 2 B PH Insulation Resistance

IX1% ;8 B Ambient Temperature

% & 7 R Mounting Methods

T {£#5 7R The work instructions

& & Weight

RSZS - [ IDA-R (BEIEARE

TR

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A
60A, 75A, 80A, 100A
(ERIE3AR) 5-200VDC
3-32VDC
DC5-25mA
<2.3V
<2mA
<10m$
2500VAC
1000MQ/500VDC
-30~+75C
1242 B E
LED
132¢

Load Current

£ E B [E Load Voltage

$5 %I B8 £ Control Voltage

?ﬁi%‘]fﬁ it Control Current
1B 75 JE f& On Voltage

)ﬁ,h\,ﬁ B3 Off Leakage Current
I 5 B 18] On-off Time

9t B it FE Dielectric Strength

4t 25 B P Insulation Resistance
188 F Ambient Temperature

£ & 731\ Mounting Methods
T {E#& 7R The work instructions
&= &2 Weight

40A
40-480VAC
3-32VDC
DC3-25mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$S
2500VAC
1000MQ
-30~+75C
2REE
LED
125¢

I 25A

WA 1. BAEI0A, DBIURHEIAGE, 40ALL LR EE5ES Sko%

Instruction: 1.

SMERRERT (FX)

Wiring drawing(mm)
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load current 10A, should install radiator, upwards 40A should add fan for force cooling or water cooling.

2. ERBRMAHN, BEHeERHRFE—EQBEE, RENGHBER. 61

9f& .

1. when using Inductive load, please add a varistor at the output side, the value is 1.6-1.9 mutiple of load voltage.

40~480VAC



= HHE Sk &

Three phase solid state relay

TSR-[ L1 DA

TSR-LILTAA

WLEA :

TSR-

FAE R

Load Current

fA % B [E Load Voltage

12 %l B8 E Control Voltage

?EE?FU B3 Control Current
{8 7S JE % On Voltage

B AR R Off Leakage Current

B 25 B 18] On-off Time
1 R JE Dielectric Strength

46 25 B A Insulation Resistance

IN1E 8 B Ambient Temperature

% & 75 R Mounting Methods

T {48 7R The work instructions

& & Weight

TSR-[ 11 AA (B3R

EER

Load Current

1 E B [ Load Voltage
32 & BB £ Control Voltage
= HI B Control Current
B 7S EF& On Voltage

t

B AR 7 Off Leakage Current

W7 25 B 8 On-off Time
1Y R JE Dielectric Strength
45 25 B PH Insulation Resistance

IX1% 8 E Ambient Temperature

%2 & 75\ Mounting Methods

T {£48 7K The work instructions

& & Weight

73

I

0] DA (BERIESE

3

)

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A
60A, 75A, 80A, 100A

(ERIEARH) 24-380VAC
4-32VDC
10-68mA
<1.8V
<10mA
<10m$S
2500VAC

1000MQ/500VAC
-30~+75C
2REE
LED
450g

)

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A
60A, 75A, 80A, 100A
(RZFRIERF) 24-380VAC
80-250VAC
<AC12mA
<1.8V
<10mA
<10m$
2500VAC
1000MQ/500VAC
-30~+75C
2REE
LED
450g

1. fAE10A, AUERBIAGR, 40ALL £ KRS K4

Instruction: 1. load current 10A, should install radiator, upwards 40A shou]d add fan for force cooling or water cooling.

SMERBERS (2K

Wiring drawing(mm)

@A | 4-32vDC

TRIGE £

=—OR

o0 O
S EHER
R
W v" T
100LX74W X33H
100
| 921

elelE &

€€

WA 80-250VAC

2, ERREMAHEE, ESLERNBRAE-ESRE, NWEAAHRBENT. 6-1. 9.

1. when using Inductive load, please add a varistor at the output side, the value is 1.6-1.9 mutiple of load voltage.
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Tl B 75 4% B 22

Industrial solid state relay

SSR - H1U L] Z(BEZIE3sm) AHRRERT (R
Wiring drawing(mm)
AR 80A, 100A, 120A
Load Current
fAE B E Load Voltage BERIEAR) 30-480VAC —EM_A_UE
$Z# B8 £ Control Voltage 4-32VDC = = s
*fﬁ%‘]fﬁum Control Current 10-68mA ( :}w 3
A E FE On Voltage <1.8V SR L
B AR R Off Leakage Current <10mA ‘ %) ‘\
i ZS B8 On-off Time <10m$
7* R} | Dielectric Strength 2500VAC 2-06 2-M5
425 B PH Insulation Resistance 1000MQ/500VAC [~
If 15 B B Ambient Temperature -30~+75C $ [@ ‘_
2 B 75 7t Mounting Methods 1242 E E ‘
100%2 T {E4& 7~ The work instructions LED
SSR - H1[ [ Z R Weight s HEsosiat
SSR - H20OUO Z (BiRIE3sm)
AR 150A, 180A, 200A, , 250A _
Load Current @, @,
188 [ Load Voltage BRIERZR) 30-480VAC o S
$2%88 JE Control Voltage 4-32VDC . e
¥EHI B Control Current 10-68mA -
IBZSEPE On Voltage <1.8V
ﬁ,u JREE R Off Leakage Current <10mA o
i ZS B On-off Time <10m$S -6 2M8 —LED
/v R £ Dielectric Strength 2500VAC K @ —
#2 FIH Insulation Resistance 1000MQ/500VAC @[@ & < > o |8
If 158 B Ambient Temperature -30~+75C ™ El = % -
£ & 753k Mounting Methods 2 4 & E ‘
200§|:J. T {E4E& R The work instructions LED 80
SSR - H2( 1001 Z B8 Weight e 94LX33.5WX41H
SSR - H3[ L] Z (BER$E3Tn)
AR 250A, 300A, 350A, 400A
Load Current
$a 3 B JE Load Voltage BERIEAR) 30-480VAC »
$#3)8 [E Control Voltage 4-32VDC ©
¥EHI B Control Current 10-68mA
JBASEPE On Voltage <1.8V
lﬁ:u JRE R Off Leakage Current <10mA
W7 25 B 18] On-off Time <10m$S
1t /R [ Dielectric Strength 2500VAC "
4 25HMH Insulation Resistance 1000MQ/500VAC =
If BB B Ambient Temperature -30~+75C
2 & 75 7t Mounting Methods 1242 E E
300%‘:{ T {487~ The work instructions LED
SSR _ H?,ﬁf*\ Z £ & Weight 300g 94LX38W X41H

SSR - H5[ [ ] Z (ERITATR)

e | 450, 550A
Load Current I
faE B JE Load Voltage BERIEAR) 30-480VAC
$Z#l B8 £ Control Voltage 4-32VDC
*fﬁ%‘] H 3R Control Current 10-68mA 108
i %5 E % On Voltage <t.8v £ 48 s
1B 7SR Off Leakage Current <10mA — = —
Wi 25 B 18] On-off Time <10m$S = o
7* R JE Dielectric Strength 2500VAC [@ “
#8258 [H Insulation Resistance 1000MQ/500VAC 0
If 158 B Ambient Temperature -30~+75C —
% & 75 Mounting Methods 1242 E E
500%2 T {487~ The work instructions LED
SSI{ _ I{SDEI Z E & Weight 422¢g 108L X53W X48H

WA 1. GAEUI0A, DBFURHEUAER, 40ALL LR BRI S AKR

Instruction: 1. load current 10A, should install radiator, upwards 40A should add fan for force cooling or water cooling.

2. ERERMAHN, BEeERHRFE—EREE, RENABBEN. 6-1. 96,

1. when using Inductive load, please add a varistor at the output side, the value is 1.6-1.9 mutiple of load voltage.



= HH B 7 4 FB 25

Three phase solid state relay

RSZT - [ILIDA

RSZT -[1L1AA

RSZT - ILIAA

RSZT - 1L/DA

RSZT - [ 1DA (BE5Rizas

BB R

Load Current

fa# B [ Load Voltage

$5 &l B8 [£ Control Voltage

2 B Control Current

B JEBE On Voltage

B AR E R Off Leakage Current
Wi 25 B [8] On-off Time

1t R} JE Dielectric Strength
4845 F8 PH Insulation Resistance
If15 8 B Ambient Temperature
% & 757 Mounting Methods

T {E4& 7R The work instructions
&= &8 Weight

RSZT - (I AA (35353
TR

Load Current

$18 B [ Load Voltage

1= %I B £ Control Voltage

Y2 B Control Current

B 7S [E & On Voltage

B 7SR E R Off Leakage Current
B 25 B 18] On-off Time

1t B} [ Dielectric Strength
4825 B P Insulation Resistance
If 158 F Ambient Temperature
% & 75 R Mounting Methods

T {48 7K The work instructions
= & Weight

RSZT - [ AA (3Z3%4

S R

Load Current

f1E B [E Load Voltage

1= % B £ Control Voltage

¥ B Control Current

1B 7S E P& On Voltage

L%,L,\,EEE,”.._ Off Leakage Current
B 25 B 18] On-off Time

1t R} JE Dielectric Strength

4t 25 8 P Insulation Resistance

If 158 E Ambient Temperature

% & 75 3 Mounting Methods

T {E4& 7R The work instructions

= & Weight

RSZT - [ DA (BERIER

BEHER
Load Current
£ B [£ Load Voltage
$Z &l B8 [£ Control Voltage
?Eﬁ*‘] B3R Control Current

B 7S JE f& On Voltage
B RE 7t Off Leakage Current
B 25 B [8] On-off Time
fv FR i} £ Dielectric Strength
4825 8 P Insulation Resistance
If 158 E Ambient Temperature
%2 & 733\ Mounting Methods
T {48 7R The work instructions
= & Weight

32

)

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A
60A, 75A, 80A, 100A, 120A
(BRIERR) 24-480VAC
4-32VDC
10-68mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$S
2500VAC
1000MQ
-30~+75C
1242 E E
LED
275¢

)

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A
60A, 75A, 80A, 100A, 120A
(RZRITAZIR) 24-480VAC
70-280VAC
10-68mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$
2500VAC
1000MQ
-30~+75C
1242 E E
LED
275¢

120A, 200A, 300A
400A, 500A, 600A

(R RAIRAZR) 24-480VAC
70-280VAC
10-68mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$
2500VAC
1000MQ
-30~+75C
1212 E 2
LED

)

120A, 200A, 300A
400A 500A, 600A

BRIERZAR) 24-480VAC
3-32VDC
10-68mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$
2500VAC
1000MQ
-30~+75C
1214 E 2
LED

SMERBZERT (K

Wiring drawing(mm)

92~95
|
wn
o
I LED =
—2) EEEE E~=
106
[ SlEledlal |
%
AR E X A £
O—DI-0: O A1

A2 X

Rv

Ry
(i i Bz—o—%&E—o B

o ot=o00
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I 9599
N EEE
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A iH B 75 4% B BR

Single-phase solid state relay

RSZS - (I DA (BERIEAL

E R

Load Current

1 E B [ Load Voltage
$Z & BB £ Control Voltage
$EHI IR Control Current
@,h\EIZ% On Voltage

RSZS- 1L DA

RSZS- LILIAA

RSZS- LILIVA

RSZS- 1L 'DD

RSZS - [1TAA (3557t

B 7SR R Off Leakage Current
B 25 B [8) On-off Time
1Y R JE Dielectric Strength
4t 25 B.PH Insulation Resistance

IX1E 8 B Ambient Temperature

% & 75 R Mounting Methods
T {48 7R The work instructions
& 2 Weight

TR

25i7s
o

Load Current

£ E B [E Load Voltage

2 %I B8 E Control Voltage

¥E#I B3R Control Current

18 75 [E B% On Voltage

1@,.,\ TR EE % Off Leakage Current
W7 25 B8] On-off Time

v FRif [ Dielectric Strength

#u 25 B PH Insulation Resistance

If 188 B Ambient Temperature

2 & 751 Mounting Methods

T {E4& R The work instructions

&= & Weight

SRR

)

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A
60A 75A, 80A, 100A, 120A

BERIERR) 24-480VAC
3-32VDC
DC3-25mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$
2500VAC
1000MQ
-30~+75C
2R EE
LED

80g

i)

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A
60A, 75A, 80A, 100A, 120A

(RZRRITAL M) 24-480VAC

70-280VAC
AC<12mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$S
2500VAC
1000MQ
-30~+75C
242 EE
&R AT
80¢g

RSZS - LILVA (EBREENERE)

|10A 25A, 40A, 50A

Load Current

1 &, B [E Load Voltage

$2 %I B8 £ Control Voltage

¥E % B3R Control Current

1875 E P& On Voltage

lﬁu JREE R Off Leakage Current
W7 25 B 18] On-off Time

1 & it FE Dielectric Strength

425 B PH Insulation Resistance

If 182 B Ambient Temperature

% & 751 Mounting Methods

T {E4& 7K The work instructions

&= & Weight

2500VACHI N,

Load Current

£ E; B [E Load Voltage

$2 %I B8 £ Control Voltage

¥EHI B Control Current

1B 7S JE % On Voltage

1%,.,\ TR EE % Off Leakage Current
B A5 B 18 On-off Time

7* B} [ Dielectric Strength

4825 B PE Insulation Resistance

If 188 B Ambient Temperature

2 & 75X Mounting Methods

T {E4E& 7~ The work instructions

£ & Weight

|60A 75A, 85A, 100A, 120A
(FRFEEIFE) 220VAC

SNEISHIBRIEE (470-560KQ/2W)

/
<1.5V
<2mA
//

1000MQ
-30~+75C
22 EE
J
80g

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A
6OA 80A, 90A, 100A, 120A

BHRIERR) 5-200VDC
3-32VDC
DC5-25mA

<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$S
2500VAC
1000MQ
-30~+75°C
22 EE
LED
80¢g

RSZS - LUIDD (BERIEER)
LR }

BiBA: 1. FAER10A, LTURBUIAEE, 40ALL EMRERA KA

Instruction: 1. load current 10A, should install radiator, upwards 40A shou]d add fan for force cooling or water cooling.

i 5 B AR

SIMERBRERT (X)

Wiring drawing(mm)

47~49
—
o Te 1,
X420 |5 | Cle x|
(®) ®|— |’
58.5mm
1—4 i
3-32VDC Eg . Jv f 24-480VAC
LS B T
3 2
58.5LX45.5W X29H
47~49
‘ 42 "
— T Te[— 1,
B 24O |8 @»I@
B @ ®— |’
58.5mm
= it
ol=] g )
70-280VAC %é : Lf 24-480VAC
S AT T s
~3 2
58.5LX45.5W X29H
47~49
——
—® o] — 1.
5 X 7@ 05 @ AI: ;'
—® ®— |’
58.5mm
— 5
/ I
4 | 1
{Los}
[ o = gl
7 E% lv i 220VAC
S T ]
3 M 2

58.5LX45.5W X29H

ww g Gy

J'V % S-ZZO%DC

1T S

58.5LX45.5WX29H

LNdNL

1NOAID

2, fERRMAHN, BEHLERBRFR—ERBME, MERGHEBER. 6-1. 95,

1. when using Inductive load, please add a varistor at the output side, the value is 1.6-1.9 mutiple of load voltage.



A iH B 75 4% B BR

Single-phase solid state relay

RSZS - LILVD (BBIEEVAE)

E R
Load Current
fa# BB [ Load Voltage
$Z#l B £ Control Voltage
= HI B R Control Current
@,h\EIZ% On Voltage

1B 7SR B i Off Leakage Current
B 25 B [8) On-off Time
1Y R JE Dielectric Strength
4t 25 B.PH Insulation Resistance
If1E 8 B Ambient Temperature
£ & 75 3, Mounting Methods
T {48 7R The work instructions
= & Weight

RSZS- L1LVD

10A, 25A, 40A, 50A
60A, 75A, 80A, 100A, 120A
(FBERPE) 0-250VAC
0-10VDC
DC3-25mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10mS$
2500VAC
1000MQ
-30~+75C
21 E E
/

80¢g

RSZS - CLA (BERBSHAE)

TR

| 10A, 25A, 40A, 50A

Load Current

£ E B [E Load Voltage

2 %I B8 E Control Voltage

¥E#I B3R Control Current

18 75 [E B% On Voltage

1@,.,\ TR EE % Off Leakage Current
W7 25 B8] On-off Time

v FRif [ Dielectric Strength

#u 25 B PH Insulation Resistance

If 188 B Ambient Temperature

2 & 751 Mounting Methods

T {E4& R The work instructions

RSZS- LA & & Weight
SSR -DD480
AEHEBER

Load Current

£ & £ Load Voltage

$Z %l B8 £ Control Voltage

$EHI IR Control Current

18 7#S [E P& On Voltage

ﬁ,u TR EE % Off Leakage Current
W7 25 B 8] On-off Time

1t IR [ Dielectric Strength

4 25 B PE Insulation Resistance

If B2 B Ambient Temperature

£ & 75 R Mounting Methods

T {E4& 7K The work instructions

£ & Weight

SSR-DD480

SSR -D480

fAEE R

Load Current

£ & £ Load Voltage

12 %I B8 £ Control Voltage

¥EHI B Control Current

18 7S JE P& On Voltage

léu JREE R Off Leakage Current
W7 25 B 8] On-off Time

7* R JE Dielectric Strength

4525 B PE Insulation Resistance

158 E Ambient Temperature

% & 75 Mounting Methods

T {E4E& 7R The work instructions

£ & Weight

SSR-D480

WA 1. TAEN10A,

60A, 75A, 80A, 100A, 120A
(FBRAFHE) 0-250VAC
4-20mA
AC<12mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$S
2500VAC
1000MQ
-30~+75°C
ZHREE
/

80¢g

5H

5-220VDC
3-32VDC
DC5-25mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$
2500VAC
1000MQ
=306#75C
& B E
/
20g

5H

24-480VAC
3-32VDC
DC5-25mA
<1.5V
<2mA
<10m$
2500VAC
1000MQ
-30~+75C
HE B E
/
20g

WA EURER, 40ARL LN X B3RS Tk 0%

SIMERBRERT (X)

Wiring drawing(mm)

47~49
—
BT 61— 1,
4206 |G- [sf
(©) ®— |°
58.5mm

- 4 et
ey 1
o-10vpe| |73 0-250VAC
iC —
| |53 i
78 2
58.5LX45.5WX29H
47~49
‘ 42
WL
| & TR = I 2
3 5 40 o8 cﬂz g
A \— g
® ®|—
58.5mm
—d !
s ',
420ma| 2% T | o2s0vac
& .
4 il I
+3) 2

58.5LX45.5WX29H

‘\ﬁ\ \ 10
LI b

40LX25W X 10H

40LX25W X 10H

Instruction: 1. load current 10A, should install radiator, upwards 40A shou]d add fan for force cooling or water cooling.

2, fERRMAHN, BEHLERBRFR—ERBME, MERGHEBER. 6-1. 95,

1. when using Inductive load, please add a varistor at the output side, the value is 1.6-1.9 mutiple of load voltage.



A H Bl 75 44 HE 2%

Single-phase solid state relay

SIMERBRERT (X)

Wiring drawing(mm)

RSZS -LILIDAK (X#8:mEH. mEFH. —F—HD

SR 10A, 25A, 40A
Load Current
a3 B £ Load Voltage 24-480VAC 43mm
$Z#l B £ Control Voltage 3-32VDC
$EHI IR Control Current DC3-25mA ‘E]
B EPE On Voltage <1.5V I“
B 7SR R Off Leakage Current <2mA :
W7 25 B 8] On-off Time <10m$
1* BR i} £ Dielectric Strength 2500VAC
4t 25 B.PH Insulation Resistance 1000MQ = A,
If1E 8 B Ambient Temperature -30~+75C Eg
£ & 753 Mounting Methods 2REE
T {48 7R The work instructions LED SBLX44WX27H
& & Weight 80g
RSZS- [ 1DAK
RSZS -TILIDAK (XU8: mEFF. BmEHA. —FH—HD
R | 10a. 251, 404
Load Current 43mm
1 # BB [ Load Voltage 24-480VAC —
#4188 E Control Voltage 3-32VDC # c U0 e
¥EHI B R Control Current DC3-25mA == U I
@A EF& On Voltage <1.5V Il
B AR 7 Off Leakage Current <2mA ‘
B 25 B 18] On-off Time <10m$ ——Simm
/v FR it FE Dielectric Strength 2500VAC =
4 25 B PH Insulation Resistance 1000MQ ﬂ :
If1E B B Ambient Temperature -30~+75C v
2 & 75 Mounting Methods 12 EE
T {£#& 7R The work instructions LED SR AL
RSZS- 11 DAK &8 Weight 91
RSZS -DDA4S[ 1]
B 110A, 25A, 40A, 50A
E;fﬁ%:r“-rent 6bA’ 75A, 80A, 100A 43mm
F1# B JE Load Voltage (ERIERR) 24-480VAC —
$Z B £ Control Voltage 3-32VDC ILEH I s
$ZE B Control Current DC3-25mA s Q = ji g
i 75 JE I On Voltage <1.5V = 7 1
BAS IR R Off Leakage Current <2mA ‘
B 25 B 18 On-off Time <10mS 28mim
1t & i £ Dielectric Strength 2500VAC B
4t 25 B P Insulation Resistance 1000MQ/500VDC i y
If 4% 8 B Ambient Temperature -30~+75C IE |
£ & 75\ Mounting Methods 1242 E E
T {E#& 7R The work instructions LED S8LX44WX18H
E 8 Weight 80g
RSZS -DDA48[ 1]
RSZS - L' DAK (RUB:mEF. mEH. —F—HD
AR | 10A, 25A, 40A
Load Current 3mm
a3 B £ Load Voltage 24-480VAC T
$= % B JE Control Voltage 3-32VDC ’J:: e 0o s
¥EHI B8R Control Current DC3-25mA =) o5 =B
@A EF& On Voltage <1.5V = ° 0l
1875 B Off Leakage Current <2mA S Smm
7 25 B 8] On-off Time <10m$
1t R [ Dielectric Strength 2500VAC _
4 25 B PH Insulation Resistance 1000MQ i :
If 158 B Ambient Temperature —30~+75C Byt
2 & 5 A Mounting Methods 1242 B E
T {E4& 7/~ The work instructions LED S8LX44WX17H
&8 Weight 80g

RSZS- [ L IDAK

VERA: 1. BAEI0A, DAUREIREE, 40ALL LR GRS KL .

Instruction: 1. load current 10A, should install radiator, upwards 40A should add fan for force cooling or water cooling.

2, fERRMAHN, BEHLERBRFR—ERBME, MERGHEBER. 6-1. 95,

1. when using Inductive load, please add a varistor at the output side, the value is 1.6-1.9 mutiple of load voltage.



A H Bl 75 44 HE 2%

Single-phase solid state relay

SSR-1KSDA (— 7) SERRERT GEX)
Wiring drawing(mm)
B R 5A -
Load Current —
fa# B [ Load Voltage 24-480VAC = _
$Z %l B £ Control Voltage 3-32VDC 5 L
$EHI IR Control Current DC3-25mA v I
7S EPE On Voltage <1.5V
B 7SiBE 3 Off Leakage Current <2mA 35mm
7 25 B 8] On-off Time <10mS$ o
1* BR i} £ Dielectric Strength 2500VAC o
28 %5 B P Insulation Resistance 1000MQ §
115 ;8 B Ambient Temperature -30~+75C
% & 75 3 Mounting Methods JRER R -
T {E#&7R The work instructions / “m"
SSR-1K5DA B & Weight 8. 5¢g 35LX20WX27H
SSR-2K5DA (7 7F)
PETT o .
Load Current —
a8 JE Load Voltage 24-480VAC g [
#5488 £ Control Voltage 3-32VDC 8 —
= HI B R Control Current DC3-25mA v
B EF£ On Voltage <1.5V
AR R Off Leakage Current <2mA 35mm
7 75 B 8 On-off Time <10m$ e
9t FRif [ Dielectric Strength 2500VAC =
#84% H PH Insulation Resistance 1000MQ g
IX1E ;8 E Ambient Temperature -30~+75C
% & 75 3 Mounting Methods JRER % -
) T {48 7R The work instructions / ‘ 20mm ‘
SSR-2K5DA & & Weight 8.5¢g 35LX20WX27H
SSR-1K1B5DA (— 7+ — 1)
Ak 5A e —
Load Current S —
f1 & BB [£ Load Voltage 24-480VAC g —
$%2 %I B8 J£ Control Voltage 3-32VDC _
$EHI IR Control Current DC3-25mA o
18 75 E P& On Voltage <1.5V 35mm
{8 7SR R Off Leakage Current <2mA S
7 25 B 8] On-off Time <10mS
1* FR i} £ Dielectric Strength 2500VAC 5
#5625 B.PH Insulation Resistance 1000MQ 8
If1E B B Ambient Temperature -30~+75C v
£ & 75 3 Mounting Methods JRER % ‘,—,‘
T {£48 7K The work instructions / 2
SSR-II(IBSDA & & Weight 8.5g 35LX20WX27H

Ik EE- R



m 3% i 4 i 28
AC contactor

A=s BE &R B TE B
220-240V| 280-440V|500-550V|220-240V | 280-440V| 500-550V

CJX2-0910 2.2/3 | 4/5.5 | 5/7 11 9 7
CJX2-1210 | 3/4 5.5/7.5 7.5/10 15 12 9
CJX2-1810 4/5.5 /7.5/10 9/12 | 22 18 12
CJX2-2510 5.5/7.5) 11/15) 15/20; 30 23 18
CJX2-3210  7.5/10 | 15/2018.5/25] 40 32 21
CJX2-4010 11/15 18525 30/40, 50 40 34
CJX2-5010  15/20 | 22/30 37/50, 60 50 39
CJX2-6510  185/25 30/40 37/50 75 65 42
CJX2-8010  22/30 37/50 45/60, 90 80 49
CJX2-9510 25/35 45/60 45/60 110 95 59




& 46 5 48 Fr 4R 1P 4% AR 2%

Phase Break and Phase Sequence Protection Relay

[FRE#]

# R BS TEE
WS RPEE  XJ3-G 325 = #8380V
RERE MRNE zEAN
~5'C~+40°C 1ETF1 R £ER. S8R
R 3P Ih BE

WA 44748
[ERSEE

XJSRFIBTHESHEFRIPMKE R, AR PEIRE. BEFRPR
TREEEIEE P HMAEFRP, EAMETE, SRR ERARESFE
&

RSP B E RN BRI, B AREIRIMER, SR SR
AR SR T B 4 R S AR XU S BN, IS e B S A
ALSEL TR, M AT S AR B A SLENE, XA B TRARIRSP.

[=RR~]
H iy IF
L T
o

DI=‘ I?U —a XJ3-G
g : [ g
i o l

— 44 mm — 1057 l¢— 42 mm —p

(7= mixsE ]

®
on

A




Radiator

e

o= 1
=@ R~ Product size
E B Veight
ZRAR

Installation method

& fEE

Scope of application

S-2
P& R~ Product size
RERR

Installation method

& FEE

Scope of application

S-3
PR~ Product size
RERR

Installation method

& FEE

Scope of application

S-4
&R~ Product size
RERR

Installation method

& FEE

Scope of application

S-5
&R~ Product size

REAN

Installation method

& FEE

Scope of application

50LX80WX50H (cm)
85¢g 952 120g

W22/ S 8,
Screw / guideway

& A F S S PRE R A K F40AK)
BEES YA
applicable for single—phase solid
state relay of below 40A

55LX100WX80H (cm)

$24

Screw

iE A F S PR AR S K F80AKY
B 1H E A YR 2R
applicable for single—phase solid
state relay of below 80A

50LX94WX80H (cm)

L $23

Screw

& T a3 PR A K F120A89
R [E S 4k B AR
applicable for single—phase solid
state relay of below 120A

110LX100WX80H (cm)

- §24

Screw

& FF a3 SEPR R A A F40ARY
ZHHES Y B
applicable for three phase solid
state relay of below 40A

150LX100WX80H (cm)

¥4

Screw

BT A HSEFRE R K T100AK
B E A Yr 2R
applicable for three phase solid
state relay of below 100A

0S

®
=3

08

08

SMERBERS (A

Wiring drawing(cm)

80

S0LX80W X 50H

W

100

SSLX100W X 80H

S0LX94W X80H

{

100

110LX100W X80H

80

W

100

150LX100W X80H



Radiator

V

A}

W

1
V)

b
i

«(( 4
WM

v

S-6
=@ R~ Product size
E B Veight
ZRAR

Installation method

& fEE

Scope of application

S-7
P& Rt Product size
& = Veight
ZERAR

Installation method

& FEE

Scope of application

S-8
PR~ Product size
RERR

Installation method

& FEE

Scope of application

S-9
=& R~ Product size
RERR

Installation method

& FEE

Scope of application

S-10
PR~ Product size
RERR

Installation method

& FEE

Scope of application

50LX100WX96H (cm)
342¢g

1242/ 5 48

Screw / guideway

iE AT A EARE R K TF100AR)
BEES Y B
applicable for single—phase solid
state relay of below 100A

60LX100WX96H (cm)
410g

142/ 58

Screw / guideway

& F A EFRER A K F100AK
B E A Yr L ER
applicable for single—phase solid
state relay of below 100A

70LX125WX50H (cm)

- $23

Screw

& A F fa 3 L PR AR AN K F40AR
BIAE A 4 R
applicable for single—phase solid
state relay of below 40A

110LX125WX50H (cm)

L $24

Screw

& A F S PR E R AN K F80AKY
=ZHES Y B
applicable for three phase solid
state relay of below 80A

95LX46WX80H (cm)

142/ S8

Screw / guideway

& FF Toll B A5 4k B 25
BAHE A Y A
applicable for

industrial solid state relay.
single—phase solid state relay

wug 6

08

I

=
| Wt
ST

|
| Wt
i

SMERBERS (A

Wiring drawing(cm)

‘ 84mm

P

=
100mm

S0LX100W X96H

D

P
100mm

|

60LX100W X96H

100mm

50mm

—
wwge

125mm

70LX125W X 50H

100mm

50mm

I

wwge

125mm

110LX 125W X 50H

ﬁ, iy
-«
46

95LX46W X80H



